L19000124471

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Danimant Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500419219385

11/27/23--01009--018 **30.00

023 NOV 27 AM 9: 22

A. PARISHANI DEC 10 2023

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations Employ Purpose, LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Angela Ashcraft Name of Person Employ Purpose, LLC Fimi/Company 1660 North Monroe Street, Unit 5 Address Tallahassee, FL 32303 City/State and Zip Code angela.asheraft@expresspros.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Angela Ashcraft 270-0047 Name of Person Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2023 NOV 27 AM 9: 22

CEARTHENING S. June 10 CORPORAGIOS

Employ Purpose, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on May 8, 2019 and a Florida document number L19000124471						
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company her	re:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the abb	previation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		1660 North Monroe Street, Unit 5				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Tallahassee, FL 32303				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office address	registered office :	address on our re	cords, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new registered		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Angela Asherat	n				
New Registered Office Address:	1660 North Mo	nroc Street, Unit 5				
	Enter Florida street address					
	Tallahassec		, Florida ³²³	03		
		City	,	Zlp Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:					

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Angela Asheraft	3419 Riviere du Chien Lp N Mobile, AL 36693	🖺 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Christopher Asheraft	3419 Riviere du Chien Lp N Mobile, AL 36693	🗏 Add
			□Remove
			🗆 Change
MGR	Angela Ashcraft	3419 Riviere du Chien Lp N Mobile, Al 36693	🗏 Add
		-1-21	□Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Irene Barney		
	:	3452 Mahoney Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32309	⊟Remove
			[]Change
MGR	Donna Morgan		□Add
	:	3452 Mahoney Drive Tallahassee, Fl. 32309	□ □ Add 2023 Nove □ □
			SS CHO Change
			AM 9822
		****	DRemove
			□ Change

Ashcraft 40% Ownership	
	÷. 20
	≥≧: 🔀
	27 OF CO ASSE
	9:
) # N
	•
tive date, if other than the date of filing:	
ffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable st	of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,0
ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	, , ,
ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at filed.	12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after
November 20 2023	
1	

Filing Fce: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee

VIRGII	NIA ACKNO	OWLEDGMENT	023 NOV Vision	77
State of Virginia)	NOV 27	
•)		Ш
County of Roanoke City)	4 9:	U
On 11/21/2023 before n	no Alexan	der Luis Marin		
Date	110, <u>7 11071411</u>	Notary Name		
personally appeared	А	ngela Shepard Ashcraft		
personally appeared		Name(s) of Signer(s)		
personally known to me - OR				
proved to me on the basis of the	e oath of		OR	
A				
proved to me on the basis of sal	listactory evid	dence: <u>Driver License</u> Type of ID Present	tod.	-
to be the individual(s) whose names acknowledged to me that he/she/the and by proper authority, and that by or the person(s) or entity upon behat the purposes and consideration the	ey executed of his/her/their alf of which the	the same in his/her/their authorsignature(s) on the instrumer	orized capacity(ies nt, the individual(s)),
	WITNESS	my hand and official seal.		
andshilitida.		•	1 1	n .
Alexander Luis Marin	Notary Pul	blic Signature: <u> </u>	sec Que 1	sen
REGISTRATION NUMBER		mmission Number: 7871785		_
7871785 ONE MOLE THE COMMISSION EXPIRES	Notary Co	mmission Expires: 08/31/2	<u>'024</u>	_
August 31, 2024	Notarized or	iline using audio-video communica	tion	
DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED II Title or Type of Document: Articles of Document Date: 11/21/2023 Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	of Amendment	t lumber of Pages (w/ certificate)		
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Angela Shepard A	' '	Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer's Name:		-
☐ Corporate Officer Title:		☐ Corporate Officer Tit	tle:	
☐ Partner – ☑ Limited ☐ G		☐ Partner — ☐ Limited		_
☐ Individual ☐ Attorney in Fac	ot	☐ Individual ☐ Attorne	ey in Fact	
☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian of C	onservator	☐ Trustee ☐ Guard	lian of Conservato	or
Other:		Other:		_
Signer Is Representing:		Signer Is Representing:		